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CLIO vt
CHAIRS COLLECTION

A LUXURY EXPERIENCE

DESCRIPTION
Chair with structure in white lacquered wood JG303. Seat padded in foam and upholstered in fabric MIL. 23.04B.

DIMENSIONS

CHAIR
J.CLI-16B

54 cm
—
211/4"

106,5cm
42"

54 cm
211/4"

L 46.5D 54 H106.5CM

Pictures have an indicative value. The dimensions are approximate (with a tolerance of +/- 2%) and subject to change. The company preserves the right
to change the technical features of the products shown in this item without notice as a result of technical updates. Copyright © ONIRO Group 2024. All
rights reserved.
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